



Republic of the Philippines
PURCHASE ORDER
 Provincial Government of La Union



Supplier **Giosetech Gen Mdse**
 Address **Bauang, La Union**

for OVG use only

PO No. **SPO #44-2023**
 Date: **12-10-23**
 Mode of Procurement:
 PR No.:

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **Barangay II, Agulla Rd. City of San Fernando, La Union** Delivery Term: **COMPLETE**
 Date of Delivery: **30 DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER** Payment Term: **CHECK**

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	pc	1	External Hard Drive, 1TB SSD - Western Digital	P 6,590.00	6,590.00
2	pc	5	Flash Drive, 16GB SANDISK	P 290.00	1,450.00
3	pc	5	Flash Drive, 16GB 3.0 OTG SANDISK	P 775.00	3,875.00
4	pack	17	Cable Tie, 8"/100s	P 185.00	3,145.00
5	pc	10	CD Rewritable (CD-RW) w/ case VERBAMM	P 65.00	650.00
6	pc	10	DVD Rewritable with case KODAK	P 83.00	830.00
7	pc	2	Clicker, presenter with bluetooth BASEUS	P 1,585.00	3,170.00
8	unit	2	Digital Audio Voice Recorder, 32GB, Rechargeable	P 3,330.00	6,660.00
9	unit	2	IC Recorder - PK-333, Rechargeable EVISTR	P 3,330.00	6,660.00
10	pc	1	Headset A4 Tech HS-50 (6.5meters cable, 97 dB's)	P 885.00	885.00
11	unit	1	Headset with Noise Cancellation HP A4-TECH	P 2,740.00	2,740.00
12	pc	2	Laptop cooling pad, slim, USB, adjustable stand with built-in-fan, LED, 12"-17"	P 1,755.00	3,510.00
13	unit	2	Wi-Fi Duplex All-in-One Inkjet Printer EPSON	P 20,190.00	40,380.00
14	unit	2	Desktop Monitors 21" NVISION	P 13,190.00	26,380.00
15	pc	6	Air Freshener, scented Gel GLADE	P 250.00	1,500.00
16	pc	12	Doormat, Cloth, plain	P 44.00	528.00
17	pc	28	Dusting Rugs	P 6.50	182.00
18	pack	6	Garbage Bag, Small (100pcs/pack) 9x9x18, black	P 230.00	1,380.00
19	pc	2	Spin Mop w/ bucket	P 830.00	1,660.00
20	bx	2	Mini-Jumbo Roll Tissue (12 rolls/box)	P 2,775.00	5,550.00

SUB-TOTAL:

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Continuation on the Next Page XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount in Words: **One Hundred Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five Pesos**

****P117,725.00****

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Signature over printed name

Supplier/Contractor

12-10-23

Date

MARIO EDUARDO C. ORTEGA, MDA
 Provincial Vice Governor

Requisitioning Office/Department

JANE T. FLORES, Ph.D
 Acting Secretary to the Sanggunian



PURCHASE ORDER

Provincial Government of La Union



Supplier: **Giosetech Gen Mdse**

Address: **Bauang, La Union**

for OVG use only

PO No. **SPO #44-2023**

Date: **12-20-23**

Mode of Procurement:

PR No/s:

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **Barangay II, Aguila Rd. City of San Fernand, La Union**

Delivery Term: **COMPLETE**

Date of Delivery: **30 DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER**

Payment Term: **CHECK**

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
21	pc	6	Ballpen, Erasable Gel Pen 0.5mm Ink (Ballpoint Pen), Black - PILOT	P 77.00	462.00
22	pc	6	Ballpen, Erasable Gel Pen 0.5mm Ink (Ballpoint Pen), Blue - PILOT	P 77.00	462.00
23	pc	100	Ballpen, Ordinary (Black) - HBW	P 10.50	1,050.00
24	pack	3	Battery AA Alkaline -2 pcs per pack, heavy duty - ENERGIZER	P 220.00	660.00
25	pack	3	Battery AAA Alkaline -4pcs per pack, heavy duty - ENERGIZER	P 227.00	681.00
26	pack	30	Board Paper 220gam, 10pc/pack, Long, White	P 43.00	1,290.00
27	pc	100	Certificate Folder, long, 8"x13"	P 71.00	7,100.00
28	rm	40	Copy Paper, Long, 8 1/2"x13", 8-24	P 332.00	13,280.00
29	rm	15	Copy Paper, A4, 8-24	P 275.00	4,125.00
30	pc	30	Correction Tape 6mmx10m - HBW	P 53.00	1,590.00
31	pc	100	Envelope, Long, Brown	P 4.60	460.00
32	pc	30	Envelope, Expanding, Long, green, 0.50mm	P 14.00	420.00
33	pc	50	Envelope, Expanding, Long Brown, 0.50mm	P 14.00	700.00
34	pc	3	Folder, Clipboard	P 150.00	450.00
35	pc	20	Folder Expanding (Pressboard), Long (Red color)	P 33.50	670.00
36	pc	30	Folder, (White) Long	P 7.50	225.00
37	pc	3	Filing Box/ Storage Box, Blue cover - Plastic, 96L	P 1,470.00	4,410.00
38	pc	6	Gun Tucker T50	P 2,246.00	13,476.00
39	pc	100	Gun Tucker Wire for T50	P 167.00	16,700.00
40	pc	30	Marker Fluorescent, Highlighter Pen, 3 Ass'd Colors per set	P 29.00	870.00

SUB-TOTAL:

xxxxxxxx Continuation on the Next Page xxxxxxxx

Amount in Words:

Sixty Nine Thousand Eighty One Pesos

****P69,081.00****

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Signature over printed name

Supplier/Contractor

12-20-23

Date

MARIO EDUARDO C. ORTEGA, MDA

Provincial Vice Governor

Requisitioning Office/Department

JANE T. FLORES, Ph.D
Acting Secretary to the Sanggunian



Republic of the Philippines
PURCHASE ORDER
 Provincial Government of La Union



Supplier: <u>Giosetech Gen Mdse</u>	PO No. <u>SPO #44-2023</u>
Address: <u>Bauang, La Union</u>	Date: <u>12-4-23</u>
	Mode of Procurement:
	PR No.:

Gentlemen:
 Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <u>Barangay II, Aguila Rd. City of San Fernando, La Union</u>	Delivery Term: <u>COMPLETE</u>
Date of Delivery: <u>30 DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER</u>	Payment Term: <u>CHECK</u>

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
41	PC	2	In and Out Tray 3 layers Office supplies desk tray/wire mesh four-layer file tray/basket rack multi-layer storage box file holder	P 475.00	950.00
42	box	3	Mailing Envelope, White Long, 500's	P 369.00	1,107.00
43	pc	15	Marking Pen, permanent Broad Tip (Black) - PILOT	P 40.00	600.00
44	pack	20	Photo Paper, Glossy, A4 10's	P 156.00	3,120.00
45	box	5	Push Pin, hammerhead type, 100's/box - HBW	P 29.00	145.00
46	pc	10	Sign Pen Retractable(Black) G-2, 0.5 - PILOT	P 77.00	770.00
47	pc	10	Sign Pen (Black) Hi-techpoint V5 - PILOT	P 82.00	820.00
48	pc	20	Sign Pen (Black) HI-Techpoint V10 Grip - PILOT	P 88.00	1,760.00
49	pc	10	Sign Pen (Blue) HI-Techpoint V10 Grip - PILOT	P 88.00	880.00
50	pc	30	Sign Pen Gel Type 0.5 (Black) - DONG A	P 25.00	750.00
51	pc	1	Stapler #35, with Staple Remover - MAX	P 503.00	503.00
52	box	2	Staple Wire, standard, #35, 5000's/box - MAX	P 59.00	118.00
53	pack	50	Sticker Paper, Long, White	P 156.00	7,800.00
54	pack	5	Sticky Post-it Mini "Sign Here" 5 colors (45x12mm)	P 178.00	890.00
55	pc	2	Wall Clock 12" - QUARTZ	P 370.00	740.00
56	unit	2	Emergency Light Rechargeable, LED, twin-head - FIREFLY	P 1,730.00	3,460.00
57	blt	4	Epson Ink 003 (L3100, L3101, L3150) Black 70ml/btl	P 520.00	2,080.00
58	blt	4	Epson Ink 003 (L3100, L3101, L3150) Cyan 70ml/btl	P 520.00	2,080.00
59	blt	4	Epson Ink 003 (L3100, L3101, L3150) Magenta 70ml/btl	P 520.00	2,080.00
60	blt	4	Epson Ink 003 (L3100, L3101, L3150) Yellow 70ml/btl	P 520.00	2,080.00

XXXXXXXXXXXX Nothing to Follow XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX **GRAND TOTAL**
 Amount in Words: **Two Hundred Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Nine pesos** ****P219,539.00****

Conforme:

Signature over printed name
 Supplier/Contractor
12-20-23
 Date

Very truly yours,

MARIO EDUARDO C. ORTEGA, MDA
 Provincial Vice Governor

Requisitioning Office/Department

JANE T. FLORES, Ph.D.
 Acting Secretary to the Sanggunian